



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 4650 of 2022

GARIMA **versus** CHHATTISGARH YAVSAYIK PARIKSHA MANDAL, RAIPUR
(VYAPAM)

Order Sheet

15/04/2025	Mr. Tapan Kumar Chandra, learned counsel for the petitioner. Dr. Saurabh Kumar Pandey, learned counsel for the respondent No.1. Ms. Upasana Mehta, learned Dy. GA for the State/respondent No.2. As prayed, list this case on 17th April, 2025. Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge
Ravi Mandavi	