



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPC No. 4650 of 2022

**GARIMA *versus* CHHATTISGARH YAVSAYIK PARIKSHA MANDAL, RAIPUR
(VYAPAM)**

30/06/2025	Mr. Deepak Kumar Kushwaha learned counsel for petitioner. Mr. Soumitra Kesharwani, learned P.L. for the State. The matter is adjourned. Sd/- (Arvind Kumar Verma) Judge